Topic

A

D

Advanced Rules

After Combat

Army Morale

Army orgnisation
Artillery

Artillery moved by man
Artillery moving by horse
Artillery To Hit modifiers
Attack Column

Basing Models
Battalian Squares
Bloodthirsty
Blunders

Brave

Break Test Results Table
Break Tests

Brigade Commander
Brigade formations
Brigade Morale
Brigade Orders
Brigade Squares
Brigades

Broken Brigades
Buildings

Canister

Cannon Ranges
Casualties

Casualty Markers
Cavalry Countercharge
Changing Formation
Charge Orders
Charge Responses
Charging multiple units
Clear Targets

Closing Fire

Columns

Combat - Hand to Hand
Combat Engagements
Combat Fighting
Combat Morale Saves
Combat Results
Combat Shaken Units
Command

Command Bonuses
Commander Qualities
Commanders
Commanders moving
Crack

Defeated Cavalry
Determined Charge
Disorder

Black Powder 1st Edition Main Rulebook Index

Page  Topic Page Topic
D (Continued) N
74-79 Distances 23 Not Clear Targets
68 E (0]
97 Elite 89 Objectives
7 Enfiladed Targets 49 Obstacles
20,53-55 Evades 63 Occupy Buildings
34 F Orders
33 Fall Back 69 Out of formation units
59 Fanatics 89 P
15 Ferocious Charge 90 Play Sequence
Fighting Combat 64 Q
12,172-173 Fighting from Buildings 77 Qualities, Fighting
74 Fighting qualities 89 R
88 Firing ranges 41 Rally Order
29 First Fire 90 Ranged Fire
88-89 Flank (enfiladed) targets 49 Ranges firing
72 Follow Me Order 30 Reliable
70-73 Form Square 90 Requirements
8,86-87,94-95 Formation Changing 18,33 Retiring Units
20 Formation flanks 19 Reulars & Irregulars
96 Formations 14-21 Rockets
26 Free Moves 30 Rough Ground
76 Freshly Raised 9091 S
8 G Saves for Morale
97 Game Rules 22-23 Sequence of Play
37-38,69,77 General 8,86-87,94-95 Shaken Units
Guns as targets 55 Sharp Shooters
5 H Shooting
54 Hand to Hand Combat 56-69 Shooting Modifiers
48,66 Heavy Cavalry 91 Shooting ranges
11 Howitzers & Mortars 80-81 Skirmish Order
63 | Skirmishers & Charges
18,33 Impassable Terrain 38 Skirmishers shooting
26,56-57 Initiative Orders 30 Square formation
62 Interpenetration 33 Staff Ratings
60-62 Introduction 4 Stamina
44-45 Irregulars 14,31 Steady
51 L Stubborn
15 Lancers 91 Superbly Drilled
56-69 Leaving the table 32 Supporting Units
64 Line Formation 15 Sweeping Advance
64 M T
66 Machine Guns 82-83 Target selection
68 Marauders 91 Terrain
66 March Column 15,51 Terrifying Charge
24-35 Measuring Distances 23,42,57 Tiny Units
28 Mixed Formation 78-79 Tough Fighters
94-95 Mixed Order 16,78-79 Traversing Targets
86-87 Model Basing 12,172-173 Turn to Face
34 Models 6 U
89 Morale Saves 47,66 Unit
Mortars & Howitzers 80-81 Unit Leader
73 Moving Commanders 34 Unit Sizes
89 Moving through units 33 Units hold their ground

48-49 Moving Units 32 Units out of formation

Page
44-45

98
36-37
69
24-35
34

22
8,9

31
40
41
91
5
73
14
84-85
36

47

22
48,66,70-73
91
40-55
46-47

41

16

62

50
17,74-76
11

9,11

91

92

92

67

69

42
36-39
92
19,31
92
52
63

8,9

10
10,172-173
73

34




Topic
U (Continued)
Units that can't charge
Unreliable
Untested
Useful Rules summary
V
Valiant
Victory & Defeat
Visibility and shooting
w
Warband
Wavering
Woods

Page

57
93
93
93

93
96-99
40

17
93
36

Black Powder 1st Edition Main Rulebook Index

Topic

Page

Topic

Page

v1.0

(=] ]
£Demo

Gamers
TheDemoGamers.blogspot.com.au




