## **Black Powder 1st Edition Main Rulebook Index**

Topic	Page	Topic	Page	Topic	Page
Α	_,_,	D (Continued)		N	
Advanced Rules	74-79	Distances	23	Not Clear Targets	44-45
After Combat	68	E		0	
Army Morale	97	Elite	89	Objectives	98
Army orgnisation	7	Enfiladed Targets	49	Obstacles	36-37
Artillery	20,53-55	Evades	63	Occupy Buildings	69
Artillery moved by man	34	F		Orders	24-35
Artillery moving by horse	33	Fall Back	69	Out of formation units	34
Artillery To Hit modifiers	55	Fanatics	89	P	
_Attack Column	15	Ferocious Charge	90	Play Sequence	22
В	10 170 170	Fighting Combat	64	Q = 1.1	
Basing Models	12,172-173	Fighting from Buildings	77	Qualities, Fighting	8,9
Battalian Squares	74	Fighting qualities	8,9	R	0.4
Bloodthirsty	88	Firing ranges	41	Rally Order	31
Blunders	29	First Fire	90	Ranged Fire	40
Brave	88-89	Flank (enfiladed) targets	49	Ranges firing	41
Break Test Results Table	72	Follow Me Order	30	Reliable	91
Break Tests	70-73	Form Square	90	Requirements	5
Brigade Commander	8,86-87,94-95	Formation Changing	18,33	Retiring Units	73
Brigade formations	20	Formation flanks	19	Reulars & Irregulars	14
Brigade Morale	96	Formations	14-21	Rockets	84-85
Brigade Orders	26	Free Moves	30	Rough Ground	36
Brigade Squares	76	Freshly Raised	90-91	\$	47
Brigades	8	G	00.00	Saves for Morale	47
Broken Brigades	97	Game Rules	22-23	Sequence of Play	22
Buildings	37-38,69,77	General	8,86-87,94-95	Shaken Units	48,66,70-73
C		Guns as targets	55	Sharp Shooters	91
Canister	55	H	FC CO	Shooting	40-55
Cannon Ranges	54	Hand to Hand Combat	56-69	Shooting Modifiers	46-47
Casualties	48,66	Heavy Cavalry	91	Shooting ranges	41
Casualty Markers	11 63	Howitzers & Mortars	80-81	Skirmish Order	16 62
Cavalry Countercharge	18,33	   Impaccable Terrain	38	Skirmishers & Charges Skirmishers shooting	50
Changing Formation		Impassable Terrain		<u> </u>	
Charge Orders	26,56-57 62	Initiative Orders Interpenetration	30 33	Square formation	17,74-76
Charge Responses	60-62	•	4	Staff Ratings Stamina	11
Charging multiple units Clear Targets	44-45	Introduction	14,31	Steady	9,11 91
Closing Fire	44-45 51	Irregulars	14,31	Stubborn	92
Columns	15	Lancore	91		92
Combat - Hand to Hand	56-69	Lancers Leaving the table	32	Superbly Drilled Supporting Units	67
	64	Line Formation	15	Sweeping Advance	69
Combat Engagements Combat Fighting	64	M	10	T Auvance	09
Combat Horale Saves	66	Machine Guns	82-83	Target selection	42
Combat Results	68	Marauders	91	Terrain	36-39
Combat Naken Units	66	March Column	15,51	Terrifying Charge	92
Command	24-35	Measuring Distances	23,42,57	Tiny Units	19,31
Command Bonuses	24-33	Mixed Formation	78-79	Tough Fighters	92
Commander Qualities	94-95	Mixed Portination  Mixed Order	16,78-79	Traversing Targets	52
Commanders	86-87		12,172-173	Turn to Face	63
Commanders moving	34	Model Basing Models	12,172-173	U	03
Crack	89	Morale Saves	47,66	Unit	8,9
	09	Mortars & Howitzers		Unit Leader	
D Defeated Cavelry	72		80-81		10 172 173
Defeated Cavalry	73	Moving Commanders	34	Unit Sizes	10,172-173
Determined Charge	89 48 40	Moving Units	33	Units hold their ground	73
Disorder	48-49	Moving Units	32	Units out of formation	34

## Black Powder 1st Edition Main Rulebook Index

	Віас	k Powder 1st Editio	n Main Rulebook Index		
Topic	Page	Topic	Page	Topic	Page
U (Continued)					
Units that can't charge	57				
Unreliable	93				
Untested	93				
Useful Rules summary	93				
Oseiui Rules summary	93				
V					
Valiant	93				
Victory & Defeat	96-99				
Visibility and shooting	40				
W					
Warband	17				
Wavering	93				
Woods	36				
Woods	30				
					v1.0
				ž Demo Gamers	
				Gamore	The same
				uaiilei 5	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot
				TheDemoGamers.blogspot.	.com.au